
530

525

520

54
0

535

MDR64

RR(VR)118

RR(VR)211

OD
R1

39

288

879

795

841

855
861

893

1015

287840

890

1068

283

842

856

999 902

854

812

876

995

851

876

825

1005

864

1068

847

852

865

832

997/1

1226

880

1000

867

286
868

1051

903

877

1034

1013/1

853

869

1069

897

891

827

883

846

889

892

1006

888

894

285

873

862

850

1010

884

1089

901
1052

286

879

1065

886

881

994
1031

1026

1011

897

1038

844

786

818

895

1012

996

1216

1064

1218

1063

1028

1008

860

1027

1062

1025/2

866

895

1054

870

815

1013

1035

857

285

1055

848
1058

1024

863

1009

845

1032

1037

1014

826

849
887820

900

1007

282

1030

1004

1033

821

822

1205
1067 1066

1219

817

872

824

899

885

831

144

823

998

898

843

896

997/2

896

1036

1212

284

1214

1198

1040

1056

1206
1202

1201

998

816

1208

1197 881

1059

785

781 798

807

839833

805

1002

797

837
836

789

1001

829
830

792

1039

801
809

803
811

1057

796
787 790

802

838

810

791

1003

834

793

799 808

835

828

1200

878
788

804

1024

813

882

1213

1053

1015

1211

784

898

1196

1210

1195

865

1209

780

1207

779

783

785

1215

782

814

1199
1061

1217

1060

993

Kashti

Gar

Tandali

Jangalewadi

Anandwadi

Mundhekarwadi

ShipalkarwadiSangavi Dumala

Nimgaon Khalu

74°37'0"E

74°37'0"E

74°36'30"E

74°36'30"E

74°36'0"E

74°36'0"E

74°35'30"E

74°35'30"E

74°35'0"E

74°35'0"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'0"E

74°34'0"E

18
°3

4'0
"N

18
°3

4'0
"N

18
°3

3'3
0"

N

18
°3

3'3
0"

N

18
°3

3'0
"N

18
°3

3'0
"N

18
°3

2'3
0"

N

18
°3

2'3
0"

N

18
°3

2'0
"N

18
°3

2'0
"N

18
°3

1'3
0"

N

18
°3

1'3
0"

N

18
°3

1'0
"N

18
°3

1'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:10,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6H1c3eAISLUS CODE-
      688.21Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Shrigonda  (BM-33/03/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


